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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Kaminski1058
Fun 2B Fit

9.525 9.350 9.6009.400 37.875
1 3 4 3T 1 

1 

JAELYN HANKINS246
Youth SPT

9.500 9.050 9.7259.525 37.800
2 8 1T 1 2 

2 

Gianni Morgan518
Paragon

9.425 9.150 9.6259.450 37.650
3T 6 3 2 3 

3 

Emma Lobash649
WISC

9.350 9.375 9.6009.250 37.575
8 2 6T 3T 4 

4 

Emma Elcock1059
Fun 2B Fit

9.400 9.725 9.5258.750 37.400
5T 1 12 5 5 

5 

Zara Christophe2035
NBG

9.400 9.325 9.2009.300 37.225
5T 4 5 11T 6 

6 

Jacqueline Frate1065
Fun 2B Fit

9.375 9.100 9.4009.250 37.125
7 7 6T 6T 7 

7 

Shellby Moore2037
NBG

9.200 9.200 9.4008.850 36.650
9T 5 11 6T 8 

8 

Ashleigh Rappaport2544
Crystal Coast

9.100 8.500 9.3259.525 36.450
11 10T 1T 9 9T

9T

Justice KARDELL2606
All Star

9.425 8.450 9.3509.225 36.450
3T 12 8 8 9T

9T

Abigail Rogers1151
Hurricane

9.200 8.950 8.4509.100 35.700
9T 9 9T 13 11 

11 

Emily SAGGIO2607
All Star

9.000 8.150 9.2009.100 35.450
12 13 9T 11T 12 

12 

Alexandra DEMCHAK2605
All Star

8.900 8.500 9.2258.650 35.275
13 10T 13 10 13 

13 
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